Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

CUSTOMER DRAWING
ITEM REVISION NAME
DATASET FILE NAME
MATERIAL:
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED,
DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES ARE: IN [mm]
SEE NOTES
.X .XXX
.XX ANGLES
DRAWING NUMBER:
THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION 01895-07
DRAWN BY DATE CHK SCALE SIZE
BJN 6-4-06 EJH NONE SHT 2 OF 2 A
PART NUMBER LENGTH(MIN) ft(m)
STPCH0.5MB** 1.64ft (0.5m)
STPCH1MB** 3.28ft (1m)
STPCH1.5MB** 4.92ft (1.5m)
STPCH2MB** 6.56ft (2m)
STPCH2.5MB** 8.20ft (2.5m)
STPCH3MB** 9.84ft (3m)
STPCH4MB** 13.12ft (4m)
STPCH5MB** 16.40ft (5m)
STPCH6MB** 19.68ft (6m)
STPCH7MB** 22.97ft (7m)
STPCH8MB** 26.25ft (8m)
STPCH9MB** 29.53ft (9m)
STPCH10MB** 32.80ft (10m)
STPCH15MB** 49.21ft (15m)
STPCH20MB** 65.62ft (20m)
STPCH25MB** 82.02ft (25m)
STPCH30MB** 98.42ft (30m)
STPCH35MB** 114.83ft (35m)
STPCH40MB** 131.23ft (40m)
Q